Product Specification Sheet • EN0B-1728GE25 R1120 • Subject to change 1
EN0B-1728GE25 R1120
M4410E/K
SMALL LINEAR THERMOELECTRIC ACTUATORS
APPLICATION
The M4410E/K Small Linear Thermoelectric Actuators are
used for time coupled modulating regulation of heating and
cooling systems. A microprocessor-based positioner

DIMENSIONS
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
53 51.1
7
61.5 44.3
Order number Description
M4410E1510 AC version: thermoelectric actuator, 24 Vac, NC, proportional 0…10 V, incl. M44-VA10 adapter
M4410K1515 DC version: thermoelectric actuator, 24 Vdc, NC, proportional 0…10 V, incl. M44-VA10 adapter
M44-MOD-1M/U Connector cable, 1 meter in length, 3 x 0.22 mm2, 1 pc.
M44-MOD-1M Connector cable, 1 meter in length, 3 x 0.22 mm2, bulk package with 10 pcs.
M44-MOD-3M Connector cable, 3 meters in length, 3 x 0.22 mm2, bulk package with 10 pcs.
M44-MOD-5M Connector cable, 5 meters in length, 3 x 0.22 mm2, bulk package with 10 pcs.
M44-VA50 Valve adapter VA50, M30 x 1.5, bulk package with 10 pcs.; for valves with a closing dimension
of 10.5 mm
M44-VA10 Valve adapter VA10, M30 x 1.5, bulk package with 10 pcs.; for valves with a closing dimension
of 11.5 mm
M44-MOD-1MH/U Non-halogen connector cable, 1 meter in length, 3 x 0.22 mm2, 1 pc.
M44-MOD-1MH Non-halogen connector cable, 1 meter in length, 3 x 0.22 mm2, bulk package with 10 pcs.
M44-MOD-3MH Non-halogen connector cable, 3 meters in length, 3 x 0.22 mm2, bulk package with 10 pcs.
M44-MOD-5MH Non-halogen connector cable, 5 meters in length, 3 x 0.22 mm2, bulk package with 10 pcs.
For more information
homecomfort.resideo.com/europe
Manufactured for
and on behalf of